®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2023
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
Power Inductor for Critical Applications ST485PKA
1608 POWER INDUCTOR
    DCR SRF        Irms (A)4
   L2 % max typ  Isat3 20°C 40°C
  Part number1 (µH) tol (Ohms) (MHz) (A) rise rise
ST485PKA102MLZ 1.0 20 0.05 130 2.9 1.90 2.70
ST485PKA152MLZ 1.5 20 0.06 115 2.6 1.90 2.65
ST485PKA222MLZ 2.2 20 0.07 100 2.3 1.85 2.55
ST485PKA272MLZ 2.7 20 0.08 75 2.1 1.80 2.45
ST485PKA332MLZ 3.3 20 0.08 70 2.0 1.60 2.20
ST485PKA472MLZ 4.7 20 0.09 50 1.5 1.40 1.90
ST485PKA682MLZ 6.8 20 0.13 45 1.2 1.20 1.60
ST485PKA822MLZ 8.2 20 0.16 40 1.15 1.10 1.55
ST485PKA103MLZ 10 20 0.16 35 1.10 1.10 1.50
ST485PKA153MLZ 15 20 0.23 30 0.90 0.90 1.25
ST485PKA223_LZ 22 20,10 0.37 20 0.70 0.75 0.95
ST485PKA333_LZ 33 20,10 0.51 15 0.58 0.60 0.80
ST485PKA473_LZ 47 20,10 0.64 14 0.50 0.52 0.70
ST485PKA683_LZ 68 20,10 0.86 11 0.40 0.44 0.60